

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of Work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement -
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Dargiapur Bhumihar					
Name of Agency - Smt. Kavita Singh					
Agreement No - 12/SBD/2019-20					
Agreement Value - Rs 15,16,117.00					
const. cost - Rs 14,39,939.00					

Maint. cost -	Rs 76178.00				
Date of commencement -	25.01.2020				
Date of Completion -	24.07.2020				
Rate Approved -	(-) 10% below				
work Done					
Record measurement Dated -	10.02.2022				
① Const. of Benchmark & Reference pillars					
	1 x	0.280 KM	=	0.280 KM	
② Const. of Reference pillars/Barrel					
	1 x	0.280 KM	=	0.280 KM	
③ Clearing & grubbing road land					
	2 x	280 x 1.50 = 840 m ²	or	0.084 Ha	

Continuation

Abstract of cost

8

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Const. of benchmark & reference pillars					
0.280 KM Vide TMB Page ①					
@ Rs 4211.56/KM = Rs 1179.00					
② Const. of reference pillars/					
benchmark					
0.280 KM Vide TMB Page ①					
@ Rs 1899.24/KM = Rs 532.00					
③ Clearing & grubbing road					
0.084 Ha Vide TMB Page ①					
@ Rs 49739.47/Ha = Rs 4178.00					
④ Const. of subgrade & earthy					
shoulders					
115.502 m ³ Vide TMB Page ④					
@ Rs 188.02/m ³ = Rs 21717.00					
⑤ Granular sub base with well					
graded material (GrB Gr-1)					
66660 m ³ Vide TMB Page ②					
@ Rs 2434.94/m ³ = Rs 162313.00					

Rs 189919.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) Providing & fixing of typical informative sign board with logo.					
2.00 Nos Vide TM B Page 5					
@ Rs 11595.22/No = Rs					23191.00
(12) Providing & fixing of 600 mm equilateral triangle.					
2.00 Nos Vide TM B Page 5					
@ Rs 4030.98/No = Rs					8068.00
(13) Providing & fixing of 600 mm square.					
2.00 Nos Vide TM B Page 5					
@ Rs 4726.23/No = Rs					9452.00
(14) Providing & fixing of 600 mm circular.					
7.00 Nos Vide TM B Page 5					
@ Rs 5519.50/No = Rs					38647.00
(15) Road marking with hot app- lied thermoplastic compound.					
5600 m ² Vide TM B Page 6					
@ Rs 925.51/m ² = Rs					51829.00
					Rs 1582173.00
Less 10% @ 10% = (Rs)					Rs 158217.00
					Rs 1423956.00

Prepared
24.02.2022
J.E.

Continuation

24/2/22
A.K.